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12320 PUMP/UTPOL 30 03/25/1997

HX Base Yr

713 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

3500 04 576 81.2264 51.17 29,474 1976 1976 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 540

BAS 540 100 540 13,816

CAN 120 30 36 921

660 576 14,737

BAS= W30 S18 CAN= S4 E30 N4 W30$E30 N18$.

BAS

30

18

30

18

CAN4

30

4

30

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 500

500

1 2525 C BEAUTYPRLR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 42,689.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.35 2.35 100,319
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HX Base Yr

713 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 01 01

8700 01 1,600 38.2500 14.54 23,264 1984 1984 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1600

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 13,958

1,600 1,600 13,958
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